Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Roughing Spiral Bits (Hoggers) Upcut/Downcut - Three Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Just as their name implies, these roughing spiral bits (hoggers) are designed for increasing
cutting feed rates and decreasing project cut-out time in plywood, melamine, mdf, and most engineered products. Solid Carbide
is not guaranteed against breakage.

Manufacturer Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width  Flute Geometry Flute Overall Length

RU4000H Whiteside Machine 3/8 in lin Upcut 3 21/2in 3/8in $57.43
RU4100H Whiteside Machine 3/8 in lin Upcut 3 3in 3/8in $61.93
RU4125H Whiteside Machine 3/8 in 11/4in Upcut 3 3in 3/8in $63.06
RU5125H Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 11/4in Upcut 3 3in 1/2in $101.36
RU5162H Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 15/8in Upcut 3 31/2in 1/2in $123.87
RU5218H Whiteside Machine 1/2 in 2-3/16in Upcut 3 4in 1/2in  $159.92
RU6200H Whiteside Machine 5/8 in 2in Upcut 3 4 in 5/8in $175.68
RU7200H Whiteside Machine 3/4 in 2in Upcut 3 4 in 3/4in  $207.21
RU7325H Whiteside Machine 3/4 in 3-1/4 in Upcut 3 6in 3/4in $279.29


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

RD4100H Whiteside Machine
RD4125H Whiteside Machine
RD5125H Whiteside Machine
RD5162H Whiteside Machine
RD5218H Whiteside Machine
RD6200H Whiteside Machine
RD7200H Whiteside Machine
RD7325H Whiteside Machine
RU4000H-75 Whiteside Machine
RU4075H Whiteside Machine

3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4in
3/4in
3/8in
3/8in

lin
11/4in
11/4in
15/8in
2-3/16 in
2in

2in
3-1/4in
3/4in
3/4in

Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Downcut
Uncut

Upcut

w W w ww ww w w w

3in
3in
3in
31/2in
4in
4in
4 in
6in
21/2in
3in

3/8in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4in
3/4in
3/8in
3/8 in

$61.93
$63.06
$101.36
$123.87
$159.92
$175.68
$207.21
$279.29
$45.02
$33.78



