Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Roughing Spiral Bits (Hoggers) Upcut/Downcut - Three Flute

Thank you for shopping with us! Just as their name implies, these roughing spiral bits (hoggers) are designed for increasing cutting feed rates and decreasing project cut-out time in plywood, melamine, mdf, and most engineered products. Solid Carbide is not guaranteed against breakage.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute Geometry	Flute	Overall Length	Shank	Price
RU4000H	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 in	Upcut	3	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$57.43
RU4100H	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 in	Upcut	3	3 in	3/8 in	\$61.93
RU4125H	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	3	3 in	3/8 in	\$63.06
RU5125H	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 1/4 in	Upcut	3	3 in	1/2 in	\$101.36
RU5162H	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	1 5/8 in	Upcut	3	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$123.87
RU5218H	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	2-3/16 in	Upcut	3	4 in	1/2 in	\$159.92
RU6200H	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	2 in	Upcut	3	4 in	5/8 in	\$175.68
RU7200H	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	2 in	Upcut	3	4 in	3/4 in	\$207.21
RU7325H	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	3-1/4 in	Upcut	3	6 in	3/4 in	\$279.29

RD4100H	Whiteside Machine 3,	/8 in	1 in	Downcut	3	3 in	3/8 in	\$61.93
RD4125H	Whiteside Machine 3,	/8 in	1 1/4 in	Downcut	3	3 in	3/8 in	\$63.06
RD5125H	Whiteside Machine 1,	/2 in	1 1/4 in	Downcut	3	3 in	1/2 in	\$101.36
RD5162H	Whiteside Machine 1,	/2 in	1 5/8 in	Downcut	3	3 1/2 in	1/2 in	\$123.87
RD5218H	Whiteside Machine 1,	/2 in	2-3/16 in	Downcut	3	4 in	1/2 in	\$159.92
RD6200H	Whiteside Machine 5,	/8 in	2 in	Downcut	3	4 in	5/8 in	\$175.68
RD7200H	Whiteside Machine 3,	/4 in	2 in	Downcut	3	4 in	3/4 in	\$207.21
RD7325H	Whiteside Machine 3,	/4 in	3-1/4 in	Downcut	3	6 in	3/4 in	\$279.29
RU4000H-75	Whiteside Machine 3,	/8 in	3/4 in	Uncut	3	2 1/2 in	3/8 in	\$45.02
RU4075H	Whiteside Machine 3,	/8 in	3/4 in	Upcut	3	3 in	3/8 in	\$33.78